:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6362245

May 04, 2023 - 03:34 (UTC)

In epoch 198,820 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 626015 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

2 626016 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

3 626017 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

4 626018 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

S 626019 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

6 626020 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

7 626021 + 32.000000000 ETH®

60,066.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/6362245
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/198820
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626015
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626016
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626017
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626018
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626019
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626020
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626021
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Validator Id

626022

626023

626026

626027

626028

626029

626030

Validator Id

194891

194892

194893

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,066.24 USD

Amount

- 0.012517257 ETH&
23.49 USD

- 0.012518136 ETH&
23.49 USD

- 0.012473475 ETHE
23.41 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626022
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626023
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626024
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626025
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626026
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626027
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626028
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626029
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/626030
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194891
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194892
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194893
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Validator Id

194894

194895

194896

194897

194898

194899

194900

194901

194902

194903

194904

194905

194906

Amount

- 0.012500888
23.46 USD

- 0.012517445
23.49 USD

- 0.012520044
23.50 USD

- 0.012517557
23.49 USD

- 0.012492456
23.44 USD

- 0.012473601
23.41 USD

- 0.012486790
23.43 USD

- 0.012516476
23.49 USD

- 0.012498684
23.46 USD

- 0.144080603
270.44 USD

- 0.012545535
23.54 USD

- 0.012483818
23.43 USD

- 0.012500207
23.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194894
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194895
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194896
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194897
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194898
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194899
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194900
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194901
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194902
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194903
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194904
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194905
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/194906

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 190298 + 0.032792304 ETH®
61.55 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/190298

