

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 21:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6362245</u>

DATE & TIME May 04, 2023 · 03:34 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 198,820 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>626015</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD
2	<u>626016</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>626017</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH
<u>4</u>	<u>626018</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,066.24 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>626019</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,066.24 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>626020</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD
7	<u>626021</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>626022</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD		
9	<u>626023</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,066.24 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>626024</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>626025</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>626026</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH		
<u>13</u>	<u>626027</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>626028</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>626029</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>626030</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 60,066.24 USD		
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		
<u>1</u>	<u>194891</u>	- 0.012517257 ETH		
<u>2</u>	<u>194892</u>	- 0.012518136 ETH		
<u>3</u>	<u>194893</u>	- 0.012473475 ETH		

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	<u>194894</u>	- 0.012500888 ETH
<u>5</u>	<u>194895</u>	- 0.012517445 ETH
<u>6</u>	<u>194896</u>	- 0.012520044 ETH � 23.50 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>194897</u>	- 0.012517557 ETH
<u>8</u>	<u>194898</u>	- 0.012492456 ETH � 23.44 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>194899</u>	- 0.012473601 ETH 23.41 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>194900</u>	- 0.012486790 ETH 23.43 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>194901</u>	- 0.012516476 ETH 23.49 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>194902</u>	- 0.012498684 ETH � 23.46 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>194903</u>	- 0.144080603 ETH � 270.44 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>194904</u>	- 0.012545535 ETH
<u>15</u>	<u>194905</u>	- 0.012483818 ETH
<u>16</u>	<u>194906</u>	- 0.012500207 ETH ⊘ 23.46 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	190298	+ 0.032792304 ETH �
		61.55 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot